
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
1

7

5

2

6

3

4

Name
Bruzsa Richárd

Nagy János

Gabnai Gergõ

Árvai Krisztián

Tóth Máté

Kozma Péter

Schweizer Dániel

Max. Laps
16

16

16

16

15

15

15

Total Tm
10:10.116

10:18.807

10:19.230

10:31.873

10:14.611

10:26.436

10:40.375

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

Overall BestTm
35.007

35.968

35.920

36.723

36.363

36.691

37.211

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3
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